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MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 1988 CONTINUED 

MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
TULSA ASSOCIATION 
GREER ELECTRIC COMPANY 
BOST, DIANA 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
813167 
817079 
817272 
817830 
81'7830 
817830 
900159 
900337 
900819 
901086 
901033 
901178 
901181 
901186 
901440 
901615 
901420 
901668 
901807 
901980 
902044 
902045 
902045 
902241 
902243 
902243 
902243 
908243 
902420 
902428 
902460 
%02530 
902445 
9O0B649 
902735 
902792 
902793 
902802 
902875 
902893 
902896 
902899 
902904 
902904 
902949 
902952 
903021 
903075 
903076 
903076 
903076 
903074 
903077 
903078 
903079 
903104 
903105 
903152 
903153 
903193 
903194 
903195 
903195 
903196 
903197 
903198 
903199 
903200 
503256 
903257 
903258 
9932859 

PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
VERATEX 
VERATEX 
VERATEX 
RADIO INC. 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
CUTTER LABORATORIES 
MAGEN CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
ENGLER PHOTO SJPPLY CO 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
REPORTERS PAPER & MFG CO 

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
NORWICH EATON 
CONSOLIDATED PACKAGING 
CONSOLIDATED PACKAGING 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 

SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
DB COMMUNICATIONS INC 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
INDIAN LOCK & SAFE 
SHERWOOD MEDICAL CO 
AMFAC HEALTH CARE 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING 
J & S INDUSTRIES, INC 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
H G FLEMING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
I D SPECIALTY 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
PALMER SUPPLY CQ. 
JIM MAUPIN DISTRIBUTING 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
TULSA AREA AGENCY ON 
PALMER SUPPLY CO. 
CURTIN MATHESON 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
JIMMIE JONES Ca. 
CITY LINE 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWEST PATHCLOGY INC 
NOLAN, VERA 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
MINI STORAGE #7 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 81.20 
SERVICES 182.00 
IMPROVEMENTS 79.14 
SERVICES 175.00 

SERVICES 67.08 
SERVICES 409.81 
SERVICES 54.96 
SERVICES 478.40 
SERVICES 493.35 
SERVICES 149.50 
SUPPLIES 102.82 
SUPPLIES BS.39 
SUPPLIES 188.81 
SUPPLIES 97.50 
SUPPLIES 48.50 
SUPPLIES 515.44 
SUPPLIES 625.54 
SUPPLIES 1,113.08 
SUPPLIES 41.44 
SUPPLIES 4.60 
SUPPLIES 55.80 
SUPPLIES 44.36 
SUPPLIES 3.88 
SUPPLIES 1,552.32 
SUPPLIES 429.097 
SUPPLIES 138.22 
SUPPLIES 122.58 
SERVICES 1,600.00 
SERVICES 24.58 
SERVICES ee.dl 
SERVICES 27.49 
SERVICES 21.62 
SUPPLIES 74.50 
SERVICES 183.00 
SUPPLIES 39,00 
SUPPLIES 2.00 
SUPPLIES 115.50 
SUPPLIES 76.32 
SUPPLIES 1,027.06 
SUPPLIES 61.20 
SUPPLIES 22.44 
SUPPLIES 13.75 
INSURANCE / BONDS 1,208.00 
SUPPLIES 112.46 
SUPPLIES 39.75 
SERVICES 609.00 
SUPPLIES 7.48 
SUPPLIES 63.44 
SUPPLIES 847.11 
SUPPLIES 22.44 
SUPPLIES 213.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 110.40 
TRAVEL 3.00 
TRAVEL 2.75 
TRAVEL 1.25 
TRAVEL 13.00 
SUPPLIES 49.00 
SERVICES ‘71.00 
SERVICES 140.00 
SUPPLIES 3.67 
SUPPLIES 45.47 
SUPPLIES 3.77 
SUPPLIES 28.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 150.00 
SERVICES 53.01 
SERVICES 27.50 
SUPPLIES 10.65 
SERVICES 230.40 
SERVICES 48,21 
SERVICES 100.05 
SERVICES 120.99 
SERVICES 1,15€.50 
SERVICES 420.00 
SERVICES 3.73 
SERVICES 119.02 
RENTALS 61.00 


